
 

 

Service List 

TO: BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS LLP 

Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower  

22 Adelaide Street West 

Toronto, ON   M5H 4E3 

Tel: (416) 367-6000 

Fax: (416) 367-6749 

Roger Jaipargas  

Tel: (416) 367-6266 

rjaipargas@blg.com 

 

Lawyers for Rosejack Investments Ltd. 

AND TO: RICHTER ADVISORY GROUP INC. 

181 Bay Street | Suite 3320 

Bay Wellington Tower 

Toronto, ON   M5J 2T3 

 

Adam Sherman 

Tel: (416) 642-4836 

asherman@richter.ca 

 

Pritesh Patel 

Tel: (416) 642-9421 

ppatel@richter.ca 

 

Proposed Receiver 

AND TO: FASKEN MARTINEAU DUMOULIN LLP 

333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 

Toronto, ON  M5H 2T6 

 

Stuart Brotman 

Tel: (416) 865-5419 

sbrotman@fasken.com 

 

Dylan Chochla 

Tel: (416) 868-3425 

dchochla@fasken.com 

 

Lawyers for Richter Advisory Group Inc., Proposed Receiver 



 

 

AND TO: DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE (CANADA) 

Ontario Regional Office 

120 Adelaide Street West | Suite 400 

Toronto, ON   M5H 1T1 

 

Diane Winters 

Tel: (416) 973-3172 

diane.winters@justice.gc.ca  

AND TO: MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

Legal Services Branch 

College Park | 777 Bay Street | 11th Floor 

Toronto, ON   M5G 2C8 

 

Kevin O'Hara, Counsel 

Tel: (416) 327-8463 

kevin.ohara@ontario.ca  

 

 

  

 


